Division of Corporations	DEFINITION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF AN A COVER SHORE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHORE AND	peet	age 1 oft
	(((H10000237999 3)))		
	H100002379993ABC7		
Note: DO NOT h	if the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your br generate another cover sheet	•	
To: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : C T CORFORATIO Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	DN SYSTEM	
. D	LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITH PPL HUDSON PROPERTIE	DRAWAL	
ťυ	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 0 03 \$30.00	
	ling Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help	
RE C 10 NOV - SECRETAI TALLAHAS		T. CLINE	
		NOV - 2 2010	
		EXAMINER	

11/1/2010

I

-----

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PPL Hudson Properties, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)	「 」 で う の
Pet Parmers, LLC	
(Firm/Company)	AHR O
10 Mountain Ledge Drive	
(Address)	
Wilton, NY 12831	
(City/State and Zip Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lance Sprinkle	at () 581-3293
(Name of Person)	(Area Codo & Daytime Telephone Number)

#### Enclosed is a check for the following anount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

÷

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURTER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahussee, FL 32301

FL056 - 09/14/2005 C 1: Symeon Online

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is PPL Hudson Properties, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on August 8, 2007 and assigned document number L07000081605

3. The date the dissolution was approved:  $\frac{11/01/2010}{11/01/2010}$ 

A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).

Business never started. No property was ever purchased.

5. CHECK ONE:

 ICK ONE:
 Image: Company have been paid or discharged.

 Image: Company have been paid or discharged.
 Image: Company have been paid or discharged.

 OR Image: Company have been paid or discharged.

 Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.44212

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

### 7. CHECK ONE:

K There are no suits pending against the company in any court. -OR-

Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Lance Sprinkle

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution;

Signature	
hSP	

Printed Name

- AON L

œ

1. 191

FILING FEE: \$25.00

FL056 - 09/14/2005 C T System Online